Thiringer Landesmeisterschaft 2017 Jugend A méannlich

Vorrunde

Platz Name

1 Witt, Anton

2 Haubold, Lucas

3 Martin, Oliver

4 Klein, Justin

5 Gothe, Leon

6 Beitz, Thorsten

7 Lohning, Lorenz

8 Stechow, Lennart

9 Maeder, Sebastian

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Verein

1. Mihlhduser Bowling Club 98 e.V.

1.183 Spiele: 6 Schnitt: 197,17 HI:
1. Miihlhduser Bowling Club 98 e.V.

1.163  Spiele: 6 Schnitt: 193,83 HI:
BSG Fiskus Erfurt e.V.

1.153 Spiele: 6 Schnitt: 192,17 HI:
SV Sidring

1.031  Spiele: 6 Schnitt: 171,83 HI:
1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.

1.017 Spiele: 6 Schnitt: 169,50 HI:

Roma Bowlers e.V.

959 Spiele: 6 Schnitt: 159,83 HI:
BSG Fiskus Erfurt e.V.

954 Spiele: 6 Schnitt: 159,00 HI:
BC Erfurt 2000 e.V.

863 Spiele: 6 Schnitt: 143,83 HI:
1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.

803 Spiele: 6 Schnitt: 133,83 HI:
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THO
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THO
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THO
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THO
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THU
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THO
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THO
144

Spiele:

Spiele:

Spiele:

Spiele:

Spiele:

Spiele:

Spiele:

Spiele:

Spiele:

193

230

238

188

146

148
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158

141

213

185

152

201

185

144

180

155

144

11.038.2017

Muihlhausen - Superbowl

Pins Spiele

1.183
182 200

1.163
183 194

1.153
213 204

1.031
156 205

1.017
145 164

959
170 163

954
149 159

863
152 126

803
107 144

6
225

6
172

6

166

134

208

183

137

148

139

Schnitt

197,17
170

193,83
199

192,17
180

171,83
147

169,50
169

159,83
151

159,00
144

143,83
124

133,83
128

Mihlhausen

Gesamt

1.183

1.163

1.153

1.031

1.017

959

954

863

803



